65W SFE65-SXXBVRR2 ↓
֟
⚫ ῀ ̂90-305VAC̆100-430VDC  ̃
⚫ 101.6*50.8*29mm
⚫ ԍ CLASS ň
⚫ ῤ EMI ̔CLASS B
⚫ Ḡ ̔ / / /
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -40Ņ to +70Ņ
⚫ 3kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
SFE65-BVRR2 ↓֟ Ҭ ᾣҹ ᶫ ѿ ᵣ ῏ ̆ ↓ ₮ⱳ ҹ 65W̆ΐ ᵞ
ԍ 0.75mĂᵣ ̂101.6*50.8*29mm
/
65W SFE65-SXXBVRR2 ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤
₮
/
65W SFE65-SXXBVRR2 ↓
C
̔
1. ᵝ̔mm[inch] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
2. CLASS ň ̔ ῃ
/
65W SFE65-SXXBVRR2 ↓
/